Rondout Valley
(G) JV Field Hockey
WEEK
DATE DAY TYPE
Aug 30, 2022 Tue Scrimmage
Sep 2, 2022 Fri  Regular
Season
CANCELLED Oct Mon Regular
3, 2022 Season
Oct 4, 2022 Tue  Hegular
Season
Regular
Oct 6, 2022 Thu Season
2-0W
Oct 11, 2022 Tue  Hegular
Season

Date: 2024-05-18

OPPONENTS

Guilderland High

School

South Glens
Falls

@ Our Lady of
Lourdes

Shaker High
School

Taconic Hills

@ Taconic Hills

START END
TIME

TIME

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:55

PM

LOCATION

Rondout Valley
HS

Rondout Valley
HS

OLL Turf Field
Stadium

Rondout Valley
HS

Rondout Valley
MS

Turf Field

Coaches:

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

LEAGUE
NL

NL

NL
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