

Rondout Valley (G) JV Field Hockey

Coaches:

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Aug 30, 2022	Tue	Scrimmage	Guilderland High School	4:30 PM	5:55 PM	Rondout Valley HS		NL
Sep 2, 2022	Fri	Regular Season	South Glens Falls	3:00 PM		Rondout Valley HS		NL
CANCELLED Oct 3, 2022	Mon	Regular Season	@ Our Lady of Lourdes	5:45 PM		OLL Turf Field Stadium		L
Oct 4, 2022	Tue	Regular Season	Shaker High School	6:00 PM		Rondout Valley HS		NL
Oct 6, 2022	Thu	Regular Season 2-0 W	Taconic Hills	4:30 PM		Rondout Valley MS		L
Oct 11, 2022	Tue	Regular Season	@ Taconic Hills	6:00 PM		Turf Field		L

Date: 2026-01-13